		ER THE PRESIDENT JOHN F. KENN	
SUP	,	WATERIAL REVIEWED AT CIA HE	ANOUADTER DV
	nouse	SELECT COMMITTEE ON ASSASSI	NATIONS STAFF MEMBERS
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
FILE TITLE	NUNBER/YO	LUME:	
		50-1987	
,			
INCLUSIVE D	DATES:		
CUSTODI AL. (	JNI T/LOCAT	TION: CI/CA ARCHI	ives
		ROOM:	
~	TE ANT.	•	9
DELETIONS,	IF AMI:	<del></del>	<del></del>
DELETIONS,	IF ANT:		
DELETIONS,	- ANT:		
DELETIONS,	- ANT:		
DATE	DATE RETURNED	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)	SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING OFFICI
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)	1,
DATE	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)	SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING OFFICE Leshi Wyelmon
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)	1,
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)	1,
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)	Lesli Wyelman Oan P. Kelly
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)	Lesli Wyelman Oan P. Kelly
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)	Lesli Wyelman Oan P. Kelly
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)  LESUF WIZELMAN  James 12 Kelly	Lesli Wyelman Oan P. Kelly
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)  LESUF WIZELMAN  James 12 Kelly	Leshi Wydman Oan P Kelly
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)  LESUF WIZELMAN  James 12 Kelly	Lesli Wyelman Oan P. Kelly
DATE RECEIVED	DATE	REVIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)  LESUF WIZELMAN  James 12 Kelly	Leshi Wydman Oan P Kelly

NO DOCUMENTS MAY BE COPIED OR REMOVED FROM THIS FILE

.

**医线性 医乳头角膜炎** 

C1/04 file 60.	,	24.0	LB: TY DFFICE FILE	<b>b</b> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	P80.461		
50-1987			67378			•	
		7	SUBJECT (FILL )	n one cally	T		
			******		PMUDONT		.,
			<del></del>		┸		
NAM		NVESTIGATIVE R	,			NED	
	CHECK (V)	INITIAL	DATE		CHECK (V)	DATE	*
PRO_1		· .					
* .				P.O.A			·
PRO 11	ŗ						
		F.(*)	1				
GREEN		1		V.A.			-
			1.4 Li				
RI-				ده ادامه	7.7	40.00	
TRACES	10 mg - 1			C.8.A.			1.5
91.25 . 4 £ 1	and Marie		The second		Secretary Languages		in a
OPS & DIV	-				175 224	27 july 244	. (**) y . (*)
			in the same	P.C.S.A.			
FIELD TRACES		Section 18		्र भ विद्य			See Se
A CAMPAGE	G. Friday			P.P.A			W
8.0.				PROP. APP.			107
INDICES	36 47 18	Service Control	to to the same to	1	াল জীৱন		
				C.N.C.	ा है है हैं यह स्टब्स		
F.B.L.	(A) = (A)			Same of the state of	The 12 2		
			The second of the second	COMENTS		·····································	
			Charles Same	To NATION			
VESTIGATION		Control of the Control				the second secon	
COMMENTS			A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND		Ant Therefore the con-	Transport	
CAN TO ARREST	rant Tell	and the second	andrich in the films.	DIVIBION	e i de session	entenal C	
CABS OFFICER			NATURE OF			4.8 1 <b>1</b>	L visite day

REQUEST FOR PRESENT OPERATI STATIS OF SUBJECT	UMAL	C1/94 #	\$1.9. 14.	-/_
		50	1.199	
Chal 95 3/1				
OH : Chief, CI/Operational Approval as	d Support Div	ision		
NEC1		<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
l. A review of the files of CI/OA in a covert personnel who:	s being made	for the purpo	se of retiri	ing files
(4) No longer are being used;				
(b) Do not satisfy the requirement	onts for opera	tional appro	ral;	
(c) Are of no further interest t			•	
2. CI/OA records indicate the subjectince 912 for	ot has been of		you	
Operational use				,
informational purposes	<del>.</del>			and the second s
3. It is requested that you notify			tional statu	s of
ubject, using the bottom of this form for				
	or your comme			
4. If no enswer is received from yo	u within 30 d	ye, CI/QA wi	ll assume th	at you
4. If no answer is received from yours no longer interested in the subject	u within 30 d	ye, CI/QA wi	ll assume th	et you
4. If no answer is received from yours no longer interested in the subject	u within 30 d	ye, CI/QA wi	ll assume th	at you er
4. If no enswer is received from your no longer interested in the subject offication to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wi	ll assume th	at you
4. If no answer is received from your no longer interested in the subject of otification to you.	u within 30 d	aye, CI/OA wi	ll assume the	at you ler
4. If no answer is received from your no longer interested in the subject of otification to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wi	ll assume thithout furth	as you
4. If no enswer is received from your no longer interested in the subject offication to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wi	ll assume th	at you ler
4. If no enswer is received from your no longer interested in the subject ofification to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wi	ll assume th	at you er
4. If no enswer is received from your no longer interested in the subject ofification to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wi	ll assume thithout furth	as you
4. If no enswer is received from your no longer interested in the subject ofification to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wi	ll assume thithout furth	at you er
4. If no enswer is received from your no longer interested in the subject ofification to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wi	ll assume thithout furth	at you
4. If no enswer is received from your no longer interested in the subject ofification to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wi	ll assume thithout furth	at you
4. If no answer is received from your no longer interested in the subject otification to you.	u within 30 de and will reti	aye, CI/OA wire the file m	ithout furth	at you
4. If no answer is received from yours no longer interested in the subject otification to you.	u within 30 de and will reti	ays, CI/OA with the the file m	ithout furth	or
4. If no answer is received from your no longer interested in the subject otification to you.	u within 30 deand will reti	ays, CI/OA with the the file m	ithout furth	
4. If no answer is received from your no longer interested in the subject otification to you.	u within 30 deand will reti	ays, CI/OA with the the file m	ithout furth	or
4. If no answer is received from your no longer interested in the subject otification to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wire the file m	ithout furth	
4. If no answer is received from your no longer interested in the subject otification to you.	u within 30 deand will reti	ays, CI/OA with the the file m	ithout furth	
4. If no answer is received from yours no longer interested in the subject offication to you.	u within 30 d and will reti	aye, CI/OA wine the file m	ithout furth	
4. If no answer is received from your no longer interested in the subject otification to you.	u within 30 de and will reti	Igin	ithout furth	

TIRET

### REQUEST FOR PRESENT OPERATIONAL STATUS OF SUBJECT

61/06 The - 3 7

TO	:	71	11	منهست سد	سين را

FROM : Chief, CI/Operational Approval and Support Division

#### SUBJECT

1. A review of the files of CI/OA is being made for the purpose of retiring files on covert personnel who:

No longer are being used;

- (b) Do not satisfy the requirements for operational approval:
- (c) Are of no further interest to the office of original request.
- 2. CI/OA records indicate the subject has been of interest to you since

Operational use

- informational purposes
- 3. It is requested that you notify CI/OA of the present operational status of subject, using the bottom of this form for your comment.
- 4. If no answer is received from you within 30 days, CI/OA will assume that you are no longer interested in the subject and will retire the file without further notification to you.

COMMENTS FROM OFFICE OF ORIGIN

new Query such Cover

f#171464=

.......

700

SECRET

(86

		PRESENT OPERATIONAL		6 41 3	15-6
	. 31410	A Janacai		-50-19	
:-	101 1 11	6	•		
: KC	Chief, CI/Operation	enal Approval and Supp	ort Division	<del></del>	· ·
LIECT	·		<del></del>		
	A review of the f t personnel who:	iles of CI/OA is being	made for the	purpose of	retiring files
<b>د</b> ریت، این	(a) No longer are	being used;			
	(b) Do not satisf	y the requirements for	r operational	approval;	
	(c) Are of no fur	ther interest to the	office of orig	inal request	•
2. ince	CI/OA records indi	cate the subject has for: Ma	been of interes		
	operational us		St. Carlotte		
	informational	braboses			
		nat you notify CI/OA o	f the present	operational	status of
mplear,		of this form for your		/01 -133	
4.	If no enswer is re	of this form for your sceived from you within the subject and wil	n 30 days, CI	/OA will assufile without	me that you further
4. are no l notifica	If no answer is relonger interested ation to you.	sceived from you within the subject and wil	n 30 days, CI	/OA will assifile without	me that you further
4. ire no l iotifica	If no answer is relonger interested ation to you.	sceived from you within the subject and wil	n 30 days, CI	/OA will assufile without	me that you further
4. Are no l notifica	If no answer is relonger interested ation to you.	sceived from you within the subject and wil	n 30 days, CI	/OA will assufile without	me that you further
4. ire no l iotifica	If no answer is relonger interested ation to you.	sceived from you within the subject and wil	n 30 days, CY. I retire the	/OA will assufile without	me that you further
4. are no l notifica	If no arswer is relonger interested ation to you.	COMMENTS FROM OFFICE  Love / Pl	n 30 days, CI	/OA will assufile without	further
4. are no l notifica	If no arswer is relonger interested ation to you.	comments from office	n 30 days, CI 1 retire the	file without	further

#### SECURITY INFORMATION

### SECHET

8 February 1952

#67378

The files of G-2, Department of the Army, were chacked in Subject's name on 5 February 1952. A file in the name and disclosed the following information:

The above information was predicated upon an L/S from 2nd Army, to Director of Intelligence, requesting verification of "Q" clearance regarding above individual.

File further reflects that the FBI conducted investigations on 18 January 1949 at Cincinnati, Chio and 12 January 1949 at Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania regarding Subject.

SECRET CHICAGO CHICAGO

Case No. 67378

8 April 1952

#### STNOPSIS:

SUBJECT presently resides at

He is married, has a son, about 25 years of age. SUBJECT attended Ohio State University from 1935 to 1939, receiving a B.S.C. degree. He was formerly employed as a garage mechanic in Hilliard, Chio and is presently Assistant Director of a Research Foundation at the Ohio State University. Neighborhood investigation was extremely favorable, nothing of a derogatory nature was developed. Credit favorable and Police negative.

SUBJECT reportedly investigated by the Federal Bureau of In-

This date is property of Emercian and Security Office, to be reterraced when suched is no longer coverily want. Its evistence of
terraced when suched is no longer accept to CIA State Changes
contents west not be disclosed except to CIA State Changes

STORING POLICE

Case No: 67378

8 April 1952

BIRTH AND CITIZENSHIP:

#### EDUCATION:

#### At Columbus, Ohio:

The records of the Registrars Office, Chio State University on 21 February 1952, revealed that SUBJECT was a student from 1935 to 1939, at which time he graduated with a B.S.C. degree.

#### EMPLOYMENT:

#### At Columbus, Chio:

On 7 February 1952, the records of the Chic Bureau of Credits revealed that SUBJECT is presently the Assistant Director of the Research Foundation of the Chic State University. Upon graduation from 0.S.U., or shortly thereafter in December 1939, SUBJECT was employed by the university as Assistant Fraternity Auditor. He later moved from that position to that of Assistant Director in 1946. Prior to the time, he was employed as a mechanic in

#### MEIGHBORHOOD:

#### At Columbus, Ohio:

on 2 April 1952, it was determined that SHRJECT resides in an apartment building near the university.

stated that she has known the SUBJECT and his wife since the time of their moving in the building, which was about three years ago. She described them as "most substantal people" and added that SUBJECT is the Assistant Director of the Research Foundation, Chio State University. He is most capable, likeable and respectable man and enjoys a fine reputation in the building and in the neighborhood generally. She further stated that the FRI had investigated him several years ago, apparently in connection with his job at the Foundation. She described SUBJECT and his wife as

Case No: 67378

8 April 1952

\*upper middle class\* with one son, about twenty-five years of age who is married and resides out of Ohio, although he is presently staying with his folks because his wife is in a hospital in Columbus with their newly arrived baby. Informant stated that she knew nothing but good relative to SUBJECT and his family and that he is truly a patriotic American.

stated that she has known SUBJECT and his wire as neignbors and that they are fine people, respected in the community and are conservative in their living and habits. They have one sen, Ed, who is preently staying with them. SUBJECT, according to informant, is "homey" and does not drink or have any bad habits to her knowledge. She considers him a one-hungred percent American.

stated that she has been acquainted with the SUBJECT and his wife for about a year as neighbors. She knew little about than except that they are nice people and well thought of in the neighborhood, They are quiet, do not engage in many social activities. Informant confirmed SUBJECT's employment and added that she knew of nothing of a deregatory nature regarding the SUBJECT or his family.

stated that

she has known SUBJECT and his wire just three years or since the time they moved into the building, three years ago this month. She stated that she liked tham very much and knew of no finer people. They are respected in the community and are quiet and conservative. SUBJECT neither drinks or carouses and is a "hombody", except that he plays a great deal of golf with her husband. Informant stated that SUBJECT's son is presently with SUBJECT coming here from West Virginia for the arrival of their newborn youngster. She added that SUBJECT has a fine poistion with the Research Foundation as Assistant Director, and is a therough American.

Case No: 67378

8 April 1952

	the regard. She added that wife.
	When the SABARCI and his Alice
ng in Hilliard, Ohio his wife married near erful people and well y employed by	was interviewed and stated UBJECT's wife since they were younsters and that she has known SUBJECT since he rly thirty years ago. The's were i thought of by everyone. SUBJECT was for in Hilliard, Ohio to Ohio State University. He was later es
ed by O.S.U. in some	capatity, becoming
	Informant suggested another person that
acquainted with the	18,
	·
Om 3 April 1952, she had known the nds. She knew of not	was interviewed and state's and that they were very close- hing derogatory regarding SUBJECT and
ed that she consider	ed the family as the highest type
eople. SUBJECT's son	, Ed, is engaged in some type of Engin-
ng work, believed to	be in Detroit, Michigan
TS NOTE:	•
<del></del> -	
ms determined that personally known to ital and not availab	SUBJECT's former employer. the writer, is presently confined to a lle for interview.
· •	
	the best mechanic they had ever had in
garage. Informant st	tated that he has heard
	es since SUBJECT left in 1937. He further
s statement many time	ble selfe had a fine membershap and ware
ted that SUBJECT and	his wife had a fine reputation and were
ted that SUBJECT and riotic Americans. Inf JECT's son Ed, whom he	his wife had a fine reputation and were formant had attended high school with described as a first rate fellow, who
ted that SUBJECT and riotic Americans. Inf	his wife had a fine reputation and were formant had attended high school with described as a first rate fellow, who
ted that SUBJECT and riotic Americans. Inf JECT's son Ed, whom he	his wife had a fine reputation and were formant had attended high school with described as a first rate fellow, who
ted that SUBJECT and riotic Americans. Inf JECT's son Ed, whom he played that he came i	his wife had a fine reputation and were formant had attended high school with described as a first rate fellow, who from good people.
ted that SUBJECT and riotic Americans. Inf JECT's son Ed, whom he	his wife had a fine reputation and were formant had attended high school with described as a first rate fellow, who from good people.
ted that SUBJECT and riotic Americans. Inf JECT's son Ed, whom he played that he came i	his wife had a fine reputation and were formant had attended high school with described as a first rate fellow, who from good people.

Bearing and the sign

## SECRET

8 April 1957

Ohie; that he has worked for Hilliards until about 1927; that he man ween murt and collected a claim from the further that he want to Ohio State University and graduated with a B.S.C. degree in and then went on the payroll of Presently and prior to this was 1919 he had financed an automobile through General Motore with a mortgage of \$149.00 which is prompt; that his credit rating is good, nothing against him and most purchases are for cash,

POLICE (CRIMINAL AND SUBVERSIVE) RECOPDS:

At Columbus, Ohler

The records of the Columbus Police Department, on 7 Pebruary 1952, failed to reveal any information on SUBJECT. The files of the Ohio Un-American Activities Commission were examined on b April 1952 and failed to reveal any information on SUBJECT.

23 APH 150.

## SECRET

SECRET

\* Assistant Director for Special Operations ATTENTION: Staff 3

: Chief, Special Security Division PROM

11. 11/2 SUBJECT : PZ 2359

1. Reference is made to your request dated 27 December 1951 a recommendation as to whether an Operational Clearance should be granted to permit the Subject's use as cover in Europe under cover of present coployment.

2. The attached information regarding the Subject is furnished to You as an aid in determining whether or not the Subject should be used under the sutherity of an Operational Clearance in the capacity set forth in your request.

3. This memorandum portains only to the assignment mentioned in Paragraph 1 above. It is requested that this office be informed of your decision as to whether you intend to use the Subject. If the Subject is not used, the attached material should be returned to the writer in a sealed envelope marked "Eyes Only," indicating the reasons for not using the Subject.

FOR THE SECURITY OFFICER, CIA:

Attaciments:

NOD 2/19/52 Inv. 1pt. 3/8/52

Biog. Data

ROBERT H. CUMNINGHAM

T); Attn:	Chief, Speci	isl Security Dis	risios		
FR:Ms		,			
SUF JUCT	r P2_2359				
Č.	•				
-	1. The follow	wine biographi	es also la	evallable on	Sulf-ets
•					
2					
	· . :		<del></del>		
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	<b>)</b>	C in Business A	dministr-ti	on 1939 Ohio	Sinte U.
		Block will be			
		Birth vill be	101-Maried W	P SOOD AS THE	mived,
			77. TO 60.75	The second secon	
				The second secon	
					000
is the state of th		The second secon			
Selve Prost. Polotia casa	areka kilonika (h. 1967) Nozakitan kasimba		and the second s		
CANAGESTA VANGALESTA VANGALESTA	rioren del President del Solo del Redreso del Redreso del Solo del Solo del Redreso del Solo del				
			The March March		
The state of the s			The state of the s		

## SFCRET

COVERT NAME CHECK REPORT

DATE: 19 7ebruary 1952

SUBJECT: T.E.D. 67378 OC 060

In accordance with your request, a covert name check was conducted on Subject with results as indicated below:

	ACEDECY	RETURN	DATE
	<u>0-2</u>	84	2/6
	ONT ·		2/19
( <u>los</u>	STATE Passport)	NR	2/11_
	PI		2/13_
	<b></b>		2/12
	HCUA		2/6
	<u>081</u>	R	2/5
	PASSPORT	<u> </u>	2/13
	188	<del></del>	<del> </del>
			E. S.

 10/12/50 - Investigation revealed nothing derogatory regarding Subject's character, reputation, employment, neighborhood, and associates.

This data is property of Inspection and Security Office, to be returned when subject is no longer covertly used. Its existence or contents must not be disclosed except to CIA Stati Officess diseasely concerned.

SECHET

FORSE NO. 28-44

2359P a gin

į

	T): Attn:	Chief, Special Security Division Pr. Clayton	
	PR'Ns		
	SULTECT :	P2-2359	
	•		
	* •	1. The following biographical data is available on Subjects	
			ž
· · rai ·	•		. 2
	÷.		.¥ 3
		BSC in Business Administration 1939 Ohio State V.	
			1
		2. Sate of Birth will be formeded as soon as received.	1
			Į.
Z. Tarana	and the second		
			7 440
	to any to the same		1
	Parameter Re Parameter Re	Dillor	
	sesser (n. j.) Marijana		1
المراجع والمراجع والمراجع	Training Agency (1)		Ü

Crewid the Affrong Ostone 1/258
Berth Mate ptillippens oudalu ast auditos Research Foundation 1942

1

JECT:		P.Z. # 2359
DEDLIN	E: (1)(2)(3)_	(4) (5)
CHERACT	ER OF C/.SE: (1)0.C. x (2)P.O.C. x (3)C	.N.C(4)C.S.C(5)P
cl:ssif	ICATION: AgentClericalSurvice_	Other <b>Cover</b>
LREL:	Surope w Middle East Far East Latin	America_Specific
SUBJECT	'S COVER: U.S. Govt. For. Gov	rt. Academic
Commerc	ialReligiousProfessional	Pres. Empl. Z
	mated Other	
	Investigation, including covert name	checks T
	Covert name checks only	
	Development of biographic data	
	Reply as soon as possible re I&S chec	ck FB1 check Other
	Special name checks	State
SUCCES	FED COVER FOR INVESTIGATION:	
	General U.S. Government interest	
	Non-government, commercial interest_	<b>2</b> 7.
	Special	
The ch	ief of the interested Division has cort	ified that OSO operational
	and documents contain no information of	
<u>,</u> , 4 4-		
Turala	st in addition to that set forth in PRO	
	return attached PRQ Part I PHS 57'	

Tom.

Pls. make poper changes

t replace Owens with

The action became Owens reigned

not position and has then his

place I have orally done this with

K. Clarten 1.8: 29 Dec 51. Ot. poper

chould be returned to Odorn of Plans Staff

when was popers how been initiated.

CS-1124 (Cebern) Priority 21 December 1951

	: Chief, STC/S	<b>.</b>				
ROMS	Chief, PLANS	<b>}</b>	-	·		
INTEGE :	Request for	Operational C	Jearance			
					•	
1. V11h	reference to th	o secretatio	n between.	Mr. Kani	han and	٠,
r. Cebera ca	20 December 199	il, it is requ	seted that			
e escure prot	risional operati	lonal oleacano	<b>8</b>	<b>—</b> —		╝.
	et to successfu					. ,
epresentative	of TDV contact		roofy or s			
	raise if he voo!		to prepare mndation i			
	le letter vould					
						erio child
goat whom TD	t be arranged that the control of the Amer	to se <u>nd</u> to one	of the	ation.		
goat whom TD	t bus arranged t ship of the Amer	to send to one	of the	lation.	Cent Con	Cirnicial M
gest when YD ader epesser	t bus arranged the American big and his a	to send to om ricus	of the Pound	alre	coun (4 S deal ady poss with a	S The San
goat whom YD  shor opensor  3.  GIA clearen	t bus arranged the American of	to send to om ricus solution "Score	of the Pound	alre	coun (4 S deal ady poss with a	S The San
gest whom YP palor opensor  J. J. Oli closses placeified GI paloratory	t has arranged the American of the American Amer	to send to om ricus coistant cluding "Score carried out	of the Pound	alre	coun (4 S deal ady poss with a	Constitution of the second
gest when YP paler opensor  J. J. Oli clearen placeified CI paterntory popularable	t has arranged this control to the American American transfer of the Am	to send to om ricus coistant cluding "Score carried out " The ogran, however	found found to the Map	alre	coun (4 S deal ady poss with a	as line
gest whom YP paler spenser 9. 01A elearan placeified CI aboratory considerable 11A is not ye	t has arranged this of the American the and his of the and in a project being unclassified project, being blicly known.	to send to om ricus cointant cointant cointant corried out The cogran, however It is underste	found for the found for the fine for the fine for the fine for the formal for the forth forth for the forth forth forth for the forth forth forth for the forth fo	ation.  alreaded and secondations and secondations and secondations and secondations are secondations as secondations are secondations.	coun (4 S deal ady poss with a	as line
gest whom YP palor opensor of A clearen classified CI aboratory considerable outsiderable	t has arranged this control to the American American transfer of the Am	to send to om ricus cointant cointant cointant corried out The cogran, however It is underste	found for the found for the fine for the fine for the fine for the formal for the forth forth for the forth forth forth for the forth forth forth for the forth fo	ation.  alreaded and secondations and secondations and secondations and secondations are secondations as secondations are secondations.	coun (4 S deal ady poss with a	Constitution of the second
gest when YP paler opensor  J. CIA elearan placeified CI paleratory considerable  IIA is not ye	t has arranged this of the American the and his of the and in a project being unclassified project, being blicly known.	to send to om ricus cointant cointant cointant corried out The cogran, however It is underste	found for the found for the fine for the fine for the fine for the formal for the forth forth for the forth forth forth for the forth forth forth for the forth fo	ation.  alreaded and secondations and secondations and secondations and secondations are secondations as secondations are secondations.	coun (4 S deal ady poss with a	as line
gest whom YP paler spensor of CIA clearan placeified CI pateratory considerable place all	and his area and his area up to and in A project being unclassified prolicy incom.  the details co	to send to omericant solutions "Security out to suppose the control of the contro	found found for the second that clearences	alre perion ping and Pondati	county possible and possible and chartise on base a lon with	Hain Bra
gest when YP paler opensor  J. GIA clearan placeified CI aboratory considerable  IA is not ye  has all	the arranged ship of the American his as up to and in A project being unclassified prolicly known.	to send to omericant solutions "Security out to suppose the control of the contro	found found for the second that clearences	alre perion ping and Pondati	county possible and possible and chartise on base a lon with	Hain Bra
gest whom YP paler spensor of CIA clearan placeified CI pateratory considerable place all	and his area and his area up to and in A project being unclassified prolicy incom.  the details co	to send to omericant solutions "Security out to suppose the control of the contro	found found for the second that clearences	alre perion ping and Pondati	county possible and possible and chartise on base a lon with	Hain Bra
gest when YP paler opensor  J. GIA clearan placeified CI aboratory considerable  IA is not ye  has all	and his area and his area up to and in A project being unclassified prolicy incom.  the details co	to send to omericant solutions "Security out to suppose the control of the contro	found found for the second that clearences	alre perion ping and Pondati	county possible and possible and chartise on base a lon with	Hain Bra
gest when YP paler opensor  J. GIA clearan placeified CI aboratory considerable  IA is not ye  has all	and his area his as up to and his as up to and in A project being unclassified prolicly incom.  the details confidently as processed if y	to send to omericant solutions "Security out to suppose the control of the contro	found found for the second that clearences	alre perion ping and Pondati	county possible and possible and chartise on base a lon with	Hain Bra

90 E 50 Er 50 Er		
	EE-74	2-46
- cron	FF-14	6-11 17 W. 1
		Company of
110//	Λ	BEMARKS:
TICU	(4 )	A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
HCU SC	0	
は他のよう。		neg
T71	MICIE	/ 100
FB1.	- 10 - 1	1.
医健康的医疗的 to the		
odie	<b>`</b>	100 miles (100 miles (
UMY	Total distriction of the Control of	and the second
BA	200 m 100 m	
@2	1	
	new	
		ر از در در در در از
	1	PROM
No. of the last of		5
. 19		a statement

1,

#### ROLTING AND RECORD SHEET

INSTRUCTIONS: Officer designations should be used in the "TO" column. Under each comment a line should be drawn across sheet and each comment numbered to correspond with the number in the "TO" column. Each officer should initial (check mark insufficient) before further routing. This Routing and Record Sheet should be returned to Registry.

FROM: Chief, PLANS					DATE 21 Dec 1951	
TO	ROOM NO.			OFFICER'S INITIALS	CONDENTS	
<b>1.</b>						
STC/SPB		Entred	26 Dec	21	DV MANIE MARK	
<b></b>			<b>3</b> / 5-		BY MAND ONLY	
3.				,		
4.						
<b>6.</b>					Sunday Sun	
•			usua.		Charley Jackery James	
<b>2.</b>			1.25	***************************************	I had you	
•				_	to from my Our	
	Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle		Sep	و تدين من در	Rocististe Man Ors	
					] , at 9 Prom	
ii. Pografija					] / Onc 13 / flam 00 to	
•	19 (19 A)				] The my for	
19.		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	y y		058000 Maria 1000	
14.			* 1.5		] Purch	
16.					7	

# SECRET SECURITY INFORMATION

CS-1124 (Osborn) Friority 21 December 1951

MEMORANDUM FOR: (	hief, STC/SPB		
FROM:	hier, Plassett		
SUBJECT: U	lequest for Operational C	learance	
	erence to the conversation		
	December 1951, it is required on all operational clearant		be taken
representative of		brough an appoints	ment arranged
by 00 to determine to the	e if he would be willing	to propare a let condation in New	
	etter would introduce an		
	s arranged to send to on of the American	of the Foundation.	cour:rie
A GTA elegrance T	p to and including "Secr		eady possess with a
elessified CIA pr	oject being carried out	by the Happing an	d Charting
Laboratory	The		ion has a
	essified program, howeverly known. It is underst		£10H A1FB
	details concerning the		
	100 mg (100 mg) 100 mg) 100 mg		
4. 10V is (	extremely anxious to com	late these arrans	prents, and
	ciated if you would tree		
matter.		= '	

SUPPORT AND PROTECTION BRINGS Operational Clearence Serie Short

SPB File No. 1987		
Name		1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(check)		(date)
PRQ I	Project Ruy	iowed
Division Traces	_ · · ·	
Ol. Files	Pr FFB 2 na 1952c.	1763 MAY 71952
Orean List	Operational Cloarenco	236
Stoff C		$\Delta \Delta a$
Local Field Traces	Operation Reviewed	
Othor Field Traces		
ILS Indices Sharts On 52		
ILS Covert Report Strait / Light com.		The state of the s
R&S Investigation		العا
Dica do to	ر کلر کار	1 po
	and and a	WALL OF
	Market Start	Bull ways
PRQ II	W. W. Color	White of the
	Mary Jan 34 5	har 16h,
op,	A LANGE LANG	Something of the State of the S
	When the state of	ما المعلمين والمعلم المعلم
	And to	The state of the s
		Co-Do
		Y